
NASA Pressure and Energetic Systems Safety Manager

HQ Owen Greulich (202) 358-1104
owen.greulich@nasa.gov

NASA Lifting Devices and Equipment Managers Contact List

ARC Robert Muñoz (650) 604-5162
robert.munoz@nasa.gov

DFRC Billy Bollinger (661) 276-3796
billy.a.bollinger@nasa.gov

GRC Joe Wilson (216) 433-6368
joseph.e.wilson@nasa.gov

GSFC Brian Montgomery (301) 286-4209
brian.j.montgomery@nasa.gov

JPL Fred Battle (818) 354-1255
frederick.w.battle@jpl.nasa.gov

JSC Richard Tomlinson (281) 483-3168
richard.tomlinson-1@nasa.gov

KSC Malcolm Glenn (321) 861-4128
malcolm.c.glenn@nasa.gov

LaRC Larry Snyder (757) 864-7235
larry.a.snyder@nasa.gov

MSFC Kevin Primm (256) 544-6827
kevin.l.primm@nasa.gov

SSC Rich Harris (228) 688-3790
richard.w.harris@nasa.gov


